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TRANSACTION RECEIPT

OPTIMISM

= T it L

Oxa071bbebfafaaléddScal723d557f6910c%aa95f14

3efObeaelbc432¥913e145

Jul 22, 2023
In block 107,200,944

04:37 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxaf9fe5d0458f3caa8707%edbee

d81c0dc49382f5

the-void

Oxaf9fe5d0458f3caa8707%edbee

d81c0dc49382f5

0x42000000000000000000000000

00000000000011

Oxaf9fe5d0458f3caa8707%edbee

d81cBdc49382f5

0x822f17a%a5eecfdbbédbaff7946

a8071c265d1d07

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000000000018240882
ETH&
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.000000000003869278
ETH®
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
ETH&
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa071bbebfa0aa16dd5ca1723d557f6910c9aa95f143ef0beae1bc432f913e145
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/block/107200944
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaf9fe5d0458f3caa87079ed6eed81c0dc49382f5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaf9fe5d0458f3caa87079ed6eed81c0dc49382f5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaf9fe5d0458f3caa87079ed6eed81c0dc49382f5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x4200000000000000000000000000000000000011
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x4200000000000000000000000000000000000011
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaf9fe5d0458f3caa87079ed6eed81c0dc49382f5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaf9fe5d0458f3caa87079ed6eed81c0dc49382f5
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Sender / Recipient

From (0x00000000000000000000000000

00000000600000

To 0x00000000000000000000000000

00000000000000

From 0x00000000000000000000000600

000000000000600

To Oxaf9fe5d0458f3caa8707%edbee

d81c0dc49382f5

Amount

0 HypercertMinter

1 HypercertMinter

#2,643,313
,426,241,8
49,984,183
,493,950,5
29,975,466
,990,208

#2,643,313
,426,241,8
49,984,183
,493,950,5
29,975,466
;990,208

2/2
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
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